EBONITE

Place Bowler
1 Ron Ware
2 Sue Schellhardt
3 Doug Hayes
4 Roger West
5 Tony Churchey
6 Jim Kruse
7 Judge Transou
8 David White
9 Jerry White
10 Ben Edwards
11 Scott Huther
12 Louie Manzella

Sam Howell
Charlie Hufford
Billy Sales

Ramon Delgado

2011 EBONITE SASBA TOUR -SOUTHEAST

Tusculum Lanes- Nashville TN
March 12-13, 2011

Final Standings

Guest
Huntsville AL
Nashville TN
Clarksville TN
Brentwood TN
Madison AL
Springfield TN
Jackson TN
Memphis TN
Smyrna TN
Cedar Bluff MS
Madison AL
Mount Olvie AL
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Earnings
1,000.00
750.00
600.00
500.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
275.00
250.00
240.00
230.00
220.00

190.00
190.00
190.00

170.00

5,855.00

P/M
885
876
864
817
752
742
715
639
614
597
547
473

914

Total PE
4735
4711
4759
4697
4572
4592
4625
4519
4464
4507
4487
4413

AVG

236.75
235.55
237.95
234.85
228.60
229.60
231.25
225.95
223.20
225.35
224.35
220.65
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2011 EBONITE SASBA TOUR -SOUTHEAST

Tusculum Lanes- Nashville TN
March 12-13, 2011
FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

B games DNF

Bowler PIM Bowler PIM
1 |Doug Hayes 528 19 [Tim Bridges 118
2 |Ron Ware 509 20 |Jim Counce 113
3 [Sue Schellhardt 479 21 |Jim Lee 89
4 |Roger West 403 22 |Mike White 58
5 |Judge Transou 396 23 |Phil Vogt 25
6 |Scott Huther 356 24 |Ed Vradenburg 7
7 |Jim Kruse 343 25 |Darold Milsaps -10
8 |David White 328 26 |Gary Longley -16
9 |Tony Churchey 320 27 |Bill Throneberry -34
10 |Jerry White 310 28 |Chuck Allen -44
11 |Louie Manzella 259 29 |Tim Young -44
12 |Ben Edwards 253 30 |Mike Mikkelsen -54
13 |Earl Bell 246 31 |Sam Sands -183
14 |Sam Howell 200 32 |Tim Brown -248
15 |Charlie Hufford 186 33 |Chong Rigsby -267
16 |Billy Sales 172 34 |Eddie Russell -390
17 |Ramon Delgado 144 35 |Ron Jenkins -81
18 |Wayne Ezell 128




